
D
ES

C R
IP

TIO
N

/ D
E

S
C R

IP
C IÓ

N
:

 x1 D
resser

 x1 C
om

m
ode

 x1 Tocador

A
B

ITE
M

N
O

.
/ AR

TIC
LE

N
O

./ AR
TIC U

LO
N

O

 x2 M
irror Support

 x2 S
upporte de m

iroir
 x2 S

oporte del espejo

C
D

E
G

x8 Allen bolt ∅1/4"x38m
m

x8 Vis à tête creuse hexagonale ∅1/4"x38m
m

x8 Perno Allen ∅1/4"x38m
m

F

*
R

eplaceable
Part

M
ade

in
Vietnam

/ Fabriqué
au

V
ietnam

/ H
echo

en
Vietnam

PAR
TS LIST / LISTE DES PIÈC

ES / LISTA
 D

E PIEZAS

*

x8 Lock w
asher ∅1/4"

x8 R
ondelle de blocage ∅1/4"

x8 Arandela de Seguridad ∅1/4"

H

*

  C
AM

ILA VAN
ITY/ C

O
IFFEU

SE/ TO
C

AD
O

R
 :P269134S/135

x8 Flat W
asher ∅1/4"x19x2m

m
x8 R

ondelle plate ∅1/4"x19x2m
m

x8 Arandela plana ∅1/4"x19x2m
m

x1 A
llen K

ey 4m
m

x1 C
lé hexagonale 4m

m
 

x1 Llave Allen 4m
m

*
*

*
   x1 Furniture Tipping R

estraint
   x1 S

ystem
e antibasculem

ent
   x1 C

ontrol para evitar vulcos

*

  C
AM

ILA VAN
ITY M

IR
R

O
R

 / M
IR

O
IR

 D
E C

O
IFFEU

SE / ESPEJO
 D

E TO
C

AD
O

R

x1 V
anity M

irror
x1 M

iroir de coiffeuse
x1 Espejo de tocador

P
age

1
of 4

For assem
bly instruction video, please go to: w

w
w

.m
yfurnitureeinstructions.com

R
esidential U

se O
nly

*
*

 C
hildren have died from

furniture tipover. To reduce the
risk of furniture tipover:
. N

EVER
 put a TV on this product.

. N
EVER

 allow
 children to stand, clim

b
or hang on draw

ers, doors, or shelves.
. N

EVER
 open m

ore than one
draw

er at a tim
e.

. Place heaviest item
s in the

low
est draw

ers.
      This is a perm

anent label.
            D

o not rem
ove!



AS
S EM

BLY
INS

TRU
C

TIO
N

S
/ N

O
TIC E

D
E

M
O

N
TAG E

/ IN
S TR

U
C

C IO NES
D

E
M

O
N

TAJE*
R

eplaceable
Part

D
ES

C R
IP

TIO
N

/ D
E

S
C R

IP
C IÓ

N
:

ITE
M

N
O

.
/ AR

TIC
LE

N
O

./ AR
TIC U

LO
N

O

1

2

W
all /

M
ur /

Pared

E

 :P269134S/135

P
age

2
of 4

M
ade

in
Vietnam

/ Fabriqué
au

V
ietnam

/ H
echo

en
Vietnam

For assem
bly instruction video, please go to: w

w
w

.m
yfurnitureeinstructions.com

R
esidential U

se O
nly

  C
AM

ILA VAN
ITY/ C

O
IFFEU

SE/ TO
C

AD
O

R
  C

AM
ILA VAN

ITY M
IR

R
O

R
 / M

IR
O

IR
 D

E C
O

IFFEU
SE / ESPEJO

 D
E TO

C
AD

O
R

Adjustable leveler (4 pcs)
Patin réglable (x 4)
N

ivelador ajustable (4 pza)

A

 C
hildren have died from

furniture tipover. To reduce the
risk of furniture tipover:
. N

EVER
 put a TV on this product.

. N
EVER

 allow
 children to stand, clim

b
or hang on draw

ers, doors, or shelves.
. N

EVER
 open m

ore than one
draw

er at a tim
e.

. Place heaviest item
s in the

low
est draw

ers.
      This is a perm

anent label.
            D

o not rem
ove!



AS
S EM

BLY
INS

TRU
C

TIO
N

S
/ N

O
TIC E

D
E

M
O

N
TAG E

/ IN
S TR

U
C

C IO NES
D

E
M

O
N

TAJE

W
all /

M
ur /

Pared D

4

*
R

eplaceable
Part

C

D
ES

C R
IP

TIO
N

/ D
E

S
C R

IP
C IÓ

N
:

ITE
M

N
O

.
/ AR

TIC
LE

N
O

./ AR
TIC U

LO
N

O  :P269134S/135

A

3

P
age

3
of 4

M
ade

in
Vietnam

/ Fabriqué
au

V
ietnam

/ H
echo

en
Vietnam

For assem
bly instruction video, please go to: w

w
w

.m
yfurnitureeinstructions.com

R
esidential U

se O
nly

E
G

F
H

B

  C
AM

ILA VAN
ITY/ C

O
IFFEU

SE/ TO
C

AD
O

R
  C

AM
ILA VAN

ITY M
IR

R
O

R
 / M

IR
O

IR
 D

E C
O

IFFEU
SE / ESPEJO

 D
E TO

C
AD

O
R

A

 C
hildren have died from

furniture tipover. To reduce the
risk of furniture tipover:
. N

EVER
 put a TV on this product.

. N
EVER

 allow
 children to stand, clim

b
or hang on draw

ers, doors, or shelves.
. N

EVER
 open m

ore than one
draw

er at a tim
e.

. Place heaviest item
s in the

low
est draw

ers.
      This is a perm

anent label.
            D

o not rem
ove!



R
EPLA

C
EA

B
LE PA

R
T / PA

R
TIE R

EM
PLAÇABLE / PARTE REEM

PLAZABLE

*
R

eplaceable
Part

M
ade

in
Vietnam

/ Fabriqué
au

V
ietnam

/ H
echo

en
Vietnam

x7 C
O

M
G

LID
E-12-45- G

lide 12inch 45m
m

                                     Tiroir G
lide

                                     D
eslizam

iento del cajón
*

x2 R
P269135-M

ISU
-M

irror Support
    Supporte de m

iroir
    Soporte del espejo

*

x1 R
P269135-H

W
KIT-H

ardw
are kit list

     Liste des pièces de quincaillerie
     Lista del kit de m

ateriales
*

D
ES

C R
IP

TIO
N

/ D
E

S
C R

IP
C IÓ

N
:

ITE
M

N
O

.
/ AR

TIC
LE

N
O

./ AR
TIC U

LO
N

O
 :P269134S/135

P
age

4
of 4

 x4 R
P269135-H

IN
G

E-H
inge

                        C
harnière

                        Bisagra
*

x4 R
C

-W
H

-N
AIL - W

hite Plastic N
ail - C

lavo*

For assem
bly instruction video, please go to: w

w
w

.m
yfurnitureeinstructions.com

R
esidential U

se O
nly

x6 R
P269-KN

O
B-Knob w

ith Screw
                            Poignée + vis
                            Tirador + Tornillo *   C

AM
ILA VAN

ITY/ C
O

IFFEU
SE/ TO

C
AD

O
R

  C
AM

ILA VAN
ITY M

IR
R

O
R

 / M
IR

O
IR

 D
E C

O
IFFEU

SE / ESPEJO
 D

E TO
C

AD
O

R

x4 R
C

-FG
-W

H
ITE-W

hite  Leveler
                                Patin réglable
                                N

ivelador
*

   x1 R
C

-AN
TI-TIP- Anti-tipping R

estraint
                               System

e antibasculem
ent

                               C
ontrol para evitar vulcos *

 C
hildren have died from

furniture tipover. To reduce the
risk of furniture tipover:
. N

EVER
 put a TV on this product.

. N
EVER

 allow
 children to stand, clim

b
or hang on draw

ers, doors, or shelves.
. N

EVER
 open m

ore than one
draw

er at a tim
e.

. Place heaviest item
s in the

low
est draw

ers.
      This is a perm

anent label.
            D

o not rem
ove!


	P269 - OK Model (1)
	P269 - OK Model (1)
	P269 - OK Model (1)
	P269 - OK Model (1)

